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
iirst payment, oaianco easy terms. Callrwner at

MARSHALL 1606,

THAT VACANT LOT.
Why not turn a burden into income?

TVe design and build apartments, garages.
residences anything; furnish plans and
finance. Established ten years. We offer
SECURITY, SERVICE, SATISFACTION,
L. R. Bailey Co., Inc., contracting archi-tects- .

924 N. W. Bank bldg.
BEAUTIFUL ALAMEDA HOME.

7 rooms, modern in every way ; lot
50x100. On account of owner leaving city
will sell much below cost to make quick
stue ; i i ou casn, oai. very .easy terms.
Building alone cost more than our price.

31. JlLlil-Ua- ,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

T OWNER
instructs us to sell modern bun
galow. good residence section, one- block
to car, for $2250; $10 worth of furniture-fo-

$75. This place ought to bring $2750
today, Will show the property by aonoint- -
ment. see n. Atcnison, .fiatt Diag.

VACANT, NEW AND CLEAN.
Strictly house In Laureihurst

lot 50x100. This place cost owner $7000;
win sen ior in is wees: ai aqouu; casu,
tai. to suit. A. real snap.

M. BILLINGS,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390,

MUST SELL.
To avoid foreclosure must sell my 6-

room modern house, cor. lot, paved streets;
good dist., near car and school. Bee it
and make me an offer.

M. BILLINGS,
500 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

modern house. 172 E. 35th St.,
hunnyeide car; newiy painter, ana ncco-rate-

inside and out; 1 block of school,
church, store and car; if you want a nice.
convenient home at a bargain, see this
house: only , terms if desired. A
M. HOWELL, 401 Board of Trade.

'A FAMILY HOME.
Large bungalow, three

lofs. garage, berries, fruit trees, lienhouse.
furnace, alt built-in- s. restricted district, 1

block of Hawthorne car, corner 65th st
and 28th ave., 2743 65th. Apply at barber
shop, 17th and Alberta street, for terms.

$3700 ABSOLUTELY modern tn every re-
spect; 7 rooms, hdwd. floors, fireplace,
sun room, French doors, built-in- Dutch
kitchen, garage, everything. Pleasure to
show it.

M. BILLINGS,
500 McKay bldg. Main 1300.

'
SUNNYSIDE SNAP.

$2000. 5 rooms, electricity, gas, bath,
toilet; lot 50x100; fruit and garden; K.
45th. 1 blk from Sunnyside car; easy
terms.

M. BILLINGS,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

HOME BUYERS Do not fail to look this
up. One of the cozy little homes in Rose
City, modern improvements. You will be
satisfied when you see this at 6S7 Fast
71ft st. N., and priced right at $2250;
terms to suit-- No agents.

SAVE RENT.
We have a number of cheap houses

priced from $830 to $2000; also good buys
ia vacant lots.

M. BILLINGS,
P09 McKay bldg Main 1390.

BEAUTIFUL COLONIAL HOME
Located in the choicest part of Laurei-

hurst, one block to car. Seen by appoint-
ment only; a splendid buy. MR. DELA-
HUNT Y.

Main 1700 or Evenings East 2086.

READY TO MOVE IN.
$2250. Gooe bungalow on F.

8(h st. N.; lot 50x100; $500 cash, $250
first year. $250 second year, bal. 5 yaers.

M. BILLINGS,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

PORTLAND HEIGHTS BUNGALOW.
5 rooms, bath and furr-ace- ; two lota on

corner, level, with lots of trees; must be
sold; owner gone to St. Louis.
Mar. 4827. BROOKE. A 3839.

Call Mornings or Evenings.
3000 modern bungalow in Alber-
ta dist.; corner lot 50x100; good basement,
furnace, etc; terms.

M. BILLING 3,
509 McKay bldg. Main 1390.

BY owner, modern house and sleep-
ing porch, hardwood floors, fireplace, buf-
fet Dutch kitchen, cement basement and
furnace. 1783 Division st. Owner on
premises: terms.

BUNGALOW 6 rooms, furnace, fireplace,
laundry, large porch, view lot 75x100.
1022 Raleigh s'.; terms. F. E. Bowman
& co 213 C. uf C. bldg. Main 3026.

VACANT, all furnished, ready to cook sup-
per, bungalow, E. 25th, near 8. P.
shops; hardwood floors, d st.,
sewer, gas, electric lights; all for $3000;
$500 cash, bal. monthly. East 3225.

house and -- acre; 5 minutes' walk
to street car; fine for garden, cow, chick-
ens, etc.; $1150; $150 cash, bal. $15 per
mFnthk. STEARNS, 202 Wilcox bide;.

BUNGALOW, 410 Glenn, ave.; hardwood
floor, furnace, fireplace,' cement basement,
trays, built-in- s. old ivory finish; corner
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